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25 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : HONOVICH AGNESE            : 09 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    25"55 : 

:  2 : ANGELINI AURORA            : 10 : VALMAR SSD               :    42"16 : 

:  3 : MENGHI SOFIA               : 10 : VALMAR SSD               :    42"63 : 

 

25 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI C MASCHI 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : FARNETI SIMONE             : 08 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    21"34 : 

:  2 : MARCHI TOMMASO             : 08 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    21"35 : 

:  3 : ALESSANDRI ACHILLE         : 08 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    22"00 : 

:  4 : MENGHI LUCA                : 08 : VALMAR SSD               :    22"97 : 

:  5 : FRATONI ALESSANDRO         : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA      :    23"71 : 

:  6 : IASUOLO FILIPPO            : 08 : ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI  :    26"81 : 

:  7 : MARIOTTI GIOVANNI          : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA      :    28"68 : 

:  8 : GJERAZI DENIAN             : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA      :    29"57 : 

:  9 : DRUDI ALBERTO              : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA      :    29"70 : 

: 10 : TELO' FILIPPO              : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA      :    30"79 : 

: 11 : BAIONI GIACOMO             : 09 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    33"77 : 

: 12 : PENSALFINI LORENZO         : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA      :    35"87 : 

 

50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : SFORZA AGNESE              : 08 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    43"75 : 

:  2 : BALDARELLI CHIARA          : 07 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA      :    44"46 : 

:  3 : CANTI ILARIA               : 08 : GENS AQUATICA            :  1'00"41 : 

 

50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B MASCHI 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : RAVAGLIA RODEL             : 06 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    40"39 : 

:  2 : PARATORE PIETRO            : 06 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    42"33 : 

:  3 : STACCHINI DAVIDE           : 06 : GENS AQUATICA            :    45"63 : 

:  4 : BORGHESI THOMAS            : 06 : GENS AQUATICA            :    48"39 : 

:  5 : GULI FEDERICO              : 07 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    48"48 : 

:  6 : STASH KIRILL               : 07 : SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI  :    52"53 : 

:  7 : VALENTINI ALESSIO          : 06 : VIRTUS URBINO            :    58"03 : 

 

50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : CASTORI CLOTILDE           : 05 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    36"51 : 

:  2 : VILARDO MAEVA              : 05 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    37"94 : 

:  3 : GUIDI CHIARA               : 06 : GENS AQUATICA            :    38"19 : 

:  4 : PANZERI BENEDETTA          : 06 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    39"20 : 

 

Mari
Highlight

Mari
Highlight

Mari
Highlight

Mari
Highlight

Mari
Highlight



3 
 

:  5 : GHINELLI VALENTINA         : 05 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    39"39 : 

:  6 : CECCHETTI ASIA             : 06 : GENS AQUATICA            :    39"73 :  

:  7 : CANGINI GIULIA             : 06 : VALMAR SSD               :    39"98 :  

:  8 : SFORZA REBECCA             : 06 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    40"25 : 

:  9 : BIANCONI ALIDA             : 05 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    44"68 : 

: 10 : GORI MATILDE               : 06 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    56"73 : 

: 11 : MURATORI ASIA              : 05 : GENS AQUATICA            :    57"75 : 

: 12 : BIANCHI CAMILLA            : 06 : SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI  :  1'05"20 : 

 

50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A MASCHI 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : SUCCI MARK                 : 04 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    35"99 : 

:  2 : GALLEGO LUCAS              : 05 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    36"39 : 

:  3 : GALLETTI GIORDANO          : 05 : VALMAR SSD               :    38"12 : 

:  4 : CASTALDO CRISTIAN          : 05 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    39"32 : 

:  5 : ZANNJI LUIGI               : 05 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    39"60 : 

:  6 : FERRUZZI GIORGIO           : 05 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    41"55 : 

:  7 : GORI MATTEO                : 04 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    43"18 : 

:  8 : HALILI KEVIN               : 05 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    44"70 : 

 

50 DORSO ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : TESEI NICOLE               : 09 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    51"70 : 

:  2 : BIANCHI ILARIA             : 09 : SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI  :    57"02 : 

:  3 : TOMBACCINI ELISA           : 09 : ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI  :    58"09 : 

:  4 : VENTURINI EMMA             : 09 : GENS AQUATICA            :  1'00"66 : 

:  5 : VERGINE FRANCESCA          : 09 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'03"75 : 

:  6 : BERARDI EMMA               : 09 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'16"78 : 

 

50 DORSO ESORDIENTI C MASCHI 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : PICCININI CRISTIAN         : 08 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    45"64 : 

:  2 : LONGHI DAVIDE              : 08 : SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI  :    47"54 : 

:  3 : ROMAGNOLI NICOLA           : 08 : ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI  :    49"36 : 

:  4 : FARNETI SIMONE             : 08 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    49"89 : 

:  5 : BACCA GIULIO               : 08 : ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI  :    52"02 : 

:  6 : PESARESI LORENZO           : 08 : GENS AQUATICA            :    52"37 : 

:  7 : GJERAZI DENIAN             : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA      :    54"63 : 

:  8 : ROSASCO GABRIELE           : 09 : ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI  :    54"98 : 

:  9 : PROSPERI MATTEO            : 08 : GENS AQUATICA            :    55"76 : 

: 10 : PRETOLANI JORDI            : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA      :    55"92 : 

: 11 : FRATONI ALESSANDRO         : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA      :    56"13 : 

: 12 : TELO' FILIPPO              : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA      :    57"51 : 

: 13 : RENZI GIOVANNI             : 08 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    58"19 : 

: 14 : MARCACCINI NICOLO'         : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA      :    59"01 : 

: 14 : PAESANI GIULIO             : 09 : SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI  :    59"01 : 

: 16 : LUCIANI FRANCESCO          : 08 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'01"63 : 

: 17 : DRUDI ALBERTO              : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA      :  1'02"13 : 

: 18 : OLDANI THOMAS              : 10 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'06"11 : 

: 19 : TARQUINI ALESSIO           : 08 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :  1'06"27 : 
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: 20 : FABBRI CRISTIAN            : 10 : SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI  :  1'08"03 : 

: 21 : FABBRI DAVIDE              : 09 : SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI  :  1'08"86 : 

: 22 : PAZZINI PIETRO             : 08 : GENS AQUATICA            :  1'08"99 : 

 

50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : VELOCE GEMMA               : 07 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    36"23 : 

:  2 : FAZI FATIMA                : 08 : VALMAR SSD               :    44"02 : 

:  3 : TOSCANO GAIA               : 07 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    44"85 : 

:  4 : DEMARCHI LUDOVICA          : 07 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    45"02 : 

:  5 : BALLARDINI LUCIA MARIA     : 08 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    45"61 : 

:  6 : VALTANCOLI LAVINIA         : 07 : GENS AQUATICA            :    45"77 : 

:  7 : TRAMACERE AURORA           : 07 : ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI  :    47"86 : 

:  8 : DELMONTE ASIA              : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA      :    49"71 : 

:  9 : BENZI SELENE               : 07 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    49"97 : 

: 10 : SEMPRINI ELISA             : 08 : VALMAR SSD               :    50"18 : 

: 11 : CAPPELLETTI ANNA           : 07 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    51"30 : 

: 12 : ROVERELLI SARA             : 08 : ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI  :    51"81 : 

: 13 : CALDERONI ANNA             : 08 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    53"13 : 

: 14 : ROCCHI REBECCA             : 07 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    53"82 : 

: 15 : LASI SELENA                : 08 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    57"72 : 

: 16 : GIUNTA MARGHERITA          : 08 : SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI  :    59"27 : 

: 17 : PAGLIARANI SARA            : 07 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    59"75 : 

: 18 : SECCHI MATILDE             : 08 : GENS AQUATICA            :  1'00"48 : 

: 19 : CIPRIANO LAURA             : 08 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'01"40 : 

: 20 : PAESANI VITTORIA           : 08 : SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI  :  1'01"67 : 

: 21 : PAFFUMI CAMILLA            : 07 : VIRTUS URBINO            :  1'04"86 : 

: 22 : BRUNORI CHIARA             : 07 : SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI  :  1'06"99 : 

 

50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B MASCHI               
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : ARFILLI LEONARDO           : 06 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    41"00 : 

:  2 : STEFANIZZI MATTEO          : 06 : ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI  :    42"54 : 

:  3 : MELFI PIETRO               : 06 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    43"06 : 

:  4 : STASH KIRILL               : 07 : SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI  :    44"18 : 

:  5 : LEONARDI LORENZO           : 07 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    46"45 : 

:  6 : ALUIGI FRANCESCO ATTILIO   : 07 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA      :    47"77 : 

:  7 : MILAZZO ROSARIO            : 06 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA      :    48"01 : 

:  8 : LAMBERTINI ZENO            : 06 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    49"36 : 

:  9 : KOCEKU TOMMASO             : 06 : SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI  :    49"72 : 

: 10 : BASCHIROTTO GIANMARIA      : 06 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    49"82 : 

: 11 : DE FLAVIS LORENZO          : 07 : GENS AQUATICA            :    49"89 : 

: 12 : RINALDI GRIFONI MATTEO     : 07 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    50"06 : 

: 13 : RINALDI GRIFONI FRANCESCO  : 06 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    50"36 : 

: 14 : DERMYSHI ALEKSANDER        : 06 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    50"39 : 
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: 15 : MANCINI LORENZO            : 06 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA      :    50"49 : 

: 16 : ROSSI DAVIDE               : 06 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    50"63 : 

: 17 : CASADIO MATTEO             : 07 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    51"18 : 

: 18 : DELUCA GIANMARCO           : 07 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    51"36 : 

: 19 : MAMBELLI FABIO             : 06 : ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI  :    52"17 : 

: 20 : BEISLY ARTHUR              : 06 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    53"14 : 

: 21 : SCIVETTI VITTORIO          : 07 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    54"58 : 

: 22 : AMADIO MARCO               : 06 : VIRTUS URBINO            :    55"77 : 

: 23 : CATRANI MICHELE            : 07 : SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI  :    58"91 : 

: 24 : MOULDI AIMN                : 07 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :  1'00"17 : 

: 25 : ORLATI EMANUELE            : 06 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'00"18 : 

: 26 : SANTI TOMAS                : 06 : VIRTUS URBINO            :  1'00"38 : 

 

50 DORSO ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : ALESSANDRI ALICE           : 05 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    40"00 : 

:  2 : MODULA CARLOTTA            : 06 : GENS AQUATICA            :    40"85 : 

:  3 : BRAVI EMMA                 : 06 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    41"37 : 

:  4 : COMANDINI SILVIA           : 05 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    42"44 : 

:  5 : ROVERELLI ELISA            : 05 : ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI  :    44"58 : 

:  6 : FABBRI GIULIA              : 05 : ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI  :    46"07 : 

:  7 : GORI RACHELE               : 05 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    46"73 : 

:  8 : BRUNORI GIULIA             : 05 : SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI  :    51"57 : 

:  9 : COCUZZA GIORGIA            : 06 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    52"85 : 

: 10 : GORI MATILDE               : 06 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    55"77 : 

: 11 : GIAMBI ASIA                : 06 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'06"78 : 

:    : GAMBARARA GIUDITTA         : 06 : VIRTUS URBINO            : SQUALIF. : 

 

50 DORSO ESORDIENTI A MASCHI 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : ROSSI PIETRO               : 04 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    36"88 : 

:  2 : CAVIOLI MARCO              : 04 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    37"59 : 

:  3 : RICCI MATTEO               : 05 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    39"24 : 

:  4 : CAPPELLETTI TOMMASO        : 05 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    39"61 : 

:  5 : ERMETI ANDREA              : 05 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    40"06 : 

:  6 : BOGA LORENZO               : 04 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    40"68 : 

:  7 : QUARTA RAFFAEKE            : 04 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    50"34 : 

 

25 RANA ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : HONOVICH AGNESE            : 09 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    26"06 : 

:  2 : SIGNORINI AZZURRA          : 09 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    26"23 : 

:  3 : TOMBACCINI ELISA           : 09 : ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI  :    27"71 : 

:  4 : ALBANI GIULIA              : 09 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    34"34 : 

:  5 : MORRI LUCIA                : 09 : GENS AQUATICA            :    34"76 : 

:  6 : MENGHI SOFIA               : 10 : VALMAR SSD               :    36"64 : 

:  7 : BERARDI EMMA               : 09 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    36"97 : 

:  8 : FERRARI MARTA              : 09 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA      :    39"31 : 

:  9 : FEDUZI ADELE               : 10 : VIRTUS URBINO            :    40"32 : 

: 10 : PEZZULLO LUNA              : 09 : GENS AQUATICA            :    49"06 : 
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25 RANA ESORDIENTI C MASCHI 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : ALESSANDRI ACHILLE         : 08 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    23"56 : 

:  2 : TOMASSINI LORENZO          : 08 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    24"31 : 

:  3 : SEMPRINI AGAPE             : 08 : GENS AQUATICA            :    25"38 : 

:  4 : MENGHI LUCA                : 08 : VALMAR SSD               :    27"15 : 

:  5 : CARICHINI GIULIAN          : 08 : GENS AQUATICA            :    27"27 : 

:  6 : MARCACCINI NICOLO'         : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA      :    27"81 : 

:  7 : ZANOTTI DIEGO              : 08 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    29"17 : 

:  8 : PRETOLANI JORDI            : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA      :    29"43 : 

:  9 : FANELLI FRANCESCO          : 08 : ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI  :    29"74 : 

: 10 : RAGIZI GIACOMO             : 08 : ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI  :    30"00 : 

: 11 : FABBRI DAVIDE              : 09 : SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI  :    33"20 : 

: 12 : CONTI GABRIELE             : 08 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    33"21 : 

: 13 : BERARDI TOMMASO            : 09 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    33"26 : 

: 14 : MATTEUCCI FEDERICO         : 10 : VIRTUS URBINO            :    35"53 : 

: 15 : ALBINI MATTIA              : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA      :    38"79 : 

 

50 RANA ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : VELOCE GEMMA               : 07 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    43"19 : 

:  2 : BALLARDINI LUCIA MARIA     : 08 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    51"61 : 

:  3 : DELMONTE ASIA              : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA      :    53"86 : 

:  4 : GENTILI MADDALENA          : 07 : VALMAR SSD               :    54"11 : 

:  5 : ERCOLANI FEDERICA          : 07 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    57"13 : 

:  6 : CAPACCI EMILY              : 07 : ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI  :    57"35 : 

:  7 : CEKA MELISSA               : 07 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    58"55 : 

:  8 : DI BIAGIO PETRA            : 08 : VALMAR SSD               :    58"86 : 

:  9 : TRAETTA CHIARA             : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA      :    59"92 : 

: 10 : MOLARI CATERINA            : 08 : VALMAR SSD               :  1'00"26 : 

: 11 : SERAFINI SOFIA             : 07 : ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI  :  1'02"05 : 

: 12 : CALDERONI ANNA             : 08 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :  1'05"91 : 

: 13 : DI GREGORIO ELISA          : 07 : VIRTUS URBINO            :  1'06"02 : 

: 14 : BRUNORI CHIARA             : 07 : SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI  :  1'06"48 : 

: 15 : BARTOLI SOFIA              : 08 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'07"01 : 

: 16 : DE MATTEI LUDOVICA         : 08 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :  1'10"02 : 

: 17 : BICCHIERINI MARTINA        : 08 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'18"36 : 

 

50 RANA ESORDIENTI B MASCHI 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : RAVAGLIA RODEL             : 06 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    44"50 : 

:  2 : PARATORE PIETRO            : 06 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    48"46 : 

:  3 : BELLETTI EMANUELE          : 06 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    48"48 : 

:  4 : PECCERILLO FRANCESCO       : 06 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    49"93 : 

:  5 : MANCINI ALESSANDRO         : 07 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA      :    51"29 : 

:  6 : VANNI SIMONE               : 06 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    51"53 : 

:  7 : STRINGARO FDERICO          : 06 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    51"77 : 

:  8 : GULI FEDERICO              : 07 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    53"07 : 

:  9 : VENTURI ALESSANDRO         : 06 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    53"61 : 

: 10 : CASADIO MATTEO             : 07 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    54"24 : 
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: 11 : MILAZZO ROSARIO            : 06 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA      :    54"36 : 

: 12 : CORRADO ALESSANDRO         : 06 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    54"49 : 

: 13 : MORRI FRANCESCO            : 07 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    54"79 : 

: 14 : GUALANDI ACHILLE           : 06 : GENS AQUATICA            :    55"54 : 

: 15 : TURTURRO LUCA              : 06 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    55"77 : 

: 16 : MANCINI LORENZO            : 06 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA      :    58"95 : 

: 17 : ROSSI DAVIDE               : 06 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    59"46 : 

: 18 : BORGHESI THOMAS            : 06 : GENS AQUATICA            :  1'00"03 : 

: 19 : VINCIGUERRA MARCO          : 06 : SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI  :  1'00"74 : 

: 20 : LAMBERTINI ZENO            : 06 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'03"06 : 

: 21 : LEWIS LEONARDO             : 07 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :  1'14"14 : 

 

50 RANA ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : CASTORI CLOTILDE           : 05 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    44"19 : 

:  2 : RINALDINI EMMA             : 06 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    44"82 : 

:  3 : VAROTTI MATILDE            : 05 : VALMAR SSD               :    46"48 : 

:  4 : ALESSANDRI ALICE           : 05 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    46"86 : 

:  5 : VILARDO MAEVA              : 05 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    46"90 : 

:  6 : MURATORI ASIA              : 05 : GENS AQUATICA            :    48"22 : 

:  7 : CANGINI GIULIA             : 06 : VALMAR SSD               :    49"54 : 

:  8 : PAONE ALICE                : 05 : VALMAR SSD               :    51"00 : 

:  9 : BENZI IRIS                 : 05 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    51"27 : 

: 10 : COMANDINI SILVIA           : 05 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    51"78 : 

: 11 : BRUNORI GIULIA             : 05 : SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI  :    51"85 : 

: 12 : GORI RACHELE               : 05 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    52"50 : 

: 13 : BENGHI VIOLA               : 06 : SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI  :    55"33 : 

: 14 : AMATI ELISA                : 06 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    55"55 : 

: 15 : MARTELLA ASIA              : 06 : SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI  :  1'00"44 : 

: 16 : GIORGI CHIARA              : 06 : SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI  :  1'07"72 : 

 

50 RANA ESORDIENTI A MASCHI 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : CASADIO NICOLO'            : 05 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    41"34 : 

:  2 : DE VECCHI NICOLO           : 04 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    43"19 : 

:  3 : DEL GIUDICE FILIPPO        : 04 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    44"32 : 

:  4 : MONTANARI RICCARDO         : 04 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    45"37 : 

:  5 : ZANNJI LUIGI               : 05 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    46"68 : 

:  6 : GULI SIMONE                : 05 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    47"52 : 

:  7 : ALESSANDRINI LUCA          : 04 : VIRTUS URBINO            :    48"08 : 

:  8 : FERRUZZI GIORGIO           : 05 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    48"16 : 

:  9 : GORI MATTEO                : 04 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    50"66 : 

: 10 : TARLAZZI RICCARDO          : 05 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    53"33 : 

: 11 : ERMETI ANDREA              : 05 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    53"49 : 

: 12 : RUSSO FRANCESCO            : 04 : SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI  :    55"06 : 

: 13 : CASADEI MARCO              : 05 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    56"49 : 

: 14 : GIOIA JACOPO               : 05 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :  1'00"25 : 
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50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : TESEI NICOLE               : 09 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    45"31 : 

:  2 : SIGNORINI AZZURRA          : 09 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    54"16 : 

:  3 : ALBANI GIULIA              : 09 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    55"40 : 

:  4 : VENTURINI EMMA             : 09 : GENS AQUATICA            :  1'01"19 : 

:  5 : BIANCHI ILARIA             : 09 : SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI  :  1'02"62 : 

:  6 : VERGINE FRANCESCA          : 09 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'03"92 : 

:  7 : FEDUZI ADELE               : 10 : VIRTUS URBINO            :  1'06"06 : 

:  8 : ANGELINI AURORA            : 10 : VALMAR SSD               :  1'06"51 : 

:  9 : FERRARI MARTA              : 09 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA      :  1'09"84 : 

: 10 : MORRI LUCIA                : 09 : GENS AQUATICA            :  1'12"29 : 

: 11 : PEZZULLO LUNA              : 09 : GENS AQUATICA            :  1'22"22 : 

 

50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI C MASCHI 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : PICCININI CRISTIAN         : 08 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    38"42 : 

:  2 : MARCHI TOMMASO             : 08 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    40"13 : 

:  3 : TOMASSINI LORENZO          : 08 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    43"97 : 

:  4 : ROMAGNOLI NICOLA           : 08 : ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI  :    44"99 : 

:  5 : IASUOLO FILIPPO            : 08 : ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI  :    46"37 : 

:  6 : LONGHI DAVIDE              : 08 : SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI  :    46"76 : 

:  7 : ROSASCO GABRIELE           : 09 : ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI  :    47"57 : 

:  8 : SEMPRINI AGAPE             : 08 : GENS AQUATICA            :    47"88 : 

:  9 : CARICHINI GIULIAN          : 08 : GENS AQUATICA            :    47"94 : 

: 10 : PESARESI LORENZO           : 08 : GENS AQUATICA            :    49"61 : 

: 11 : BACCA GIULIO               : 08 : ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI  :    50"43 : 

: 12 : RAGIZI GIACOMO             : 08 : ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI  :    50"47 : 

: 13 : MARIOTTI GIOVANNI          : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA      :    50"98 : 

: 14 : BERARDI TOMMASO            : 09 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    51"60 : 

: 15 : PROSPERI MATTEO            : 08 : GENS AQUATICA            :    54"85 : 

: 16 : CONTI GABRIELE             : 08 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    55"48 : 

: 17 : ZANOTTI DIEGO              : 08 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    55"74 : 

: 18 : PENSALFINI LORENZO         : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA      :    55"76 : 

: 19 : RENZI GIOVANNI             : 08 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    58"75 : 

: 20 : PAZZINI PIETRO             : 08 : GENS AQUATICA            :    59"66 : 

: 21 : ALBINI MATTIA              : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA      :  1'00"68 : 

: 22 : TARQUINI ALESSIO           : 08 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :  1'01"43 : 

: 22 : BAIONI GIACOMO             : 09 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :  1'01"43 : 

: 24 : PAESANI GIULIO             : 09 : SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI  :  1'03"19 : 

: 25 : OLDANI THOMAS              : 10 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'08"19 : 

: 26 : FABBRI CRISTIAN            : 10 : SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI  :  1'17"66 : 

: 27 : MATTEUCCI FEDERICO         : 10 : VIRTUS URBINO            :  1'31"60 : 

 

50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : BALDARELLI CHIARA          : 07 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA      :    38"63 : 

:  2 : DEMARCHI LUDOVICA          : 07 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    38"93 : 

:  3 : TOSCANO GAIA               : 07 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    39"37 : 

:  4 : SFORZA AGNESE              : 08 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    39"48 : 
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:  5 : FAZI FATIMA                : 08 : VALMAR SSD               :    40"48 : 

:  6 : SEMPRINI ELISA             : 08 : VALMAR SSD               :    42"72 : 

:  7 : VALTANCOLI LAVINIA         : 07 : GENS AQUATICA            :    44"03 : 

:  8 : CAPPELLETTI ANNA           : 07 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    44"51 : 

:  9 : TRAMACERE AURORA           : 07 : ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI  :    44"53 : 

: 10 : BENZI SELENE               : 07 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    44"76 : 

: 11 : DI GREGORIO ELISA          : 07 : VIRTUS URBINO            :    45"82 : 

: 12 : ROCCHI REBECCA             : 07 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    46"40 : 

: 13 : CAPACCI EMILY              : 07 : ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI  :    47"57 : 

: 14 : CEKA MELISSA               : 07 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    47"65 : 

: 15 : ERCOLANI FEDERICA          : 07 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    48"34 : 

: 16 : LASI SELENA                : 08 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    48"35 : 

: 17 : MOLARI CATERINA            : 08 : VALMAR SSD               :    49"03 : 

: 18 : CANTI ILARIA               : 08 : GENS AQUATICA            :    49"18 : 

: 19 : SERAFINI SOFIA             : 07 : ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI  :    50"31 : 

: 20 : DI BIAGIO PETRA            : 08 : VALMAR SSD               :    51"42 : 

: 21 : GIUNTA MARGHERITA          : 08 : SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI  :    51"83 : 

: 22 : GENTILI MADDALENA          : 07 : VALMAR SSD               :    52"30 : 

: 23 : BARTOLI SOFIA              : 08 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    52"61 : 

: 24 : SECCHI MATILDE             : 08 : GENS AQUATICA            :    55"91 : 

: 25 : PAFFUMI CAMILLA            : 07 : VIRTUS URBINO            :    55"98 : 

: 26 : DE MATTEI LUDOVICA         : 08 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    56"33 : 

: 27 : PAESANI VITTORIA           : 08 : SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI  :    57"29 : 

: 28 : CIPRIANO LAURA             : 08 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    57"66 : 

: 29 : TRAETTA CHIARA             : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA      :    58"22 : 

: 30 : PAGLIARANI SARA            : 07 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'00"32 : 

: 31 : BICCHIERINI MARTINA        : 08 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'05"96 : 

 

50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI B MASCHI 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : ARFILLI LEONARDO           : 06 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    34"93 : 

:  2 : BELLETTI EMANUELE          : 06 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    37"42 : 

:  3 : STACCHINI DAVIDE           : 06 : GENS AQUATICA            :    37"57 : 

:  4 : PECCERILLO FRANCESCO       : 06 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    38"50 : 

:  5 : VENTURI ALESSANDRO         : 06 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    39"69 : 

:  6 : STEFANIZZI MATTEO          : 06 : ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI  :    39"92 : 

:  7 : MELFI PIETRO               : 06 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    40"18 : 

:  8 : GUALANDI ACHILLE           : 06 : GENS AQUATICA            :    40"46 : 

:  9 : ALUIGI FRANCESCO ATTILIO   : 07 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA      :    41"00 : 

: 10 : CORRADO ALESSANDRO         : 06 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    41"83 : 

: 11 : DE FLAVIS LORENZO          : 07 : GENS AQUATICA            :    41"86 : 

: 12 : LEONARDI LORENZO           : 07 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    41"88 : 

: 13 : STRINGARO FEDERICO         : 06 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    42"01 : 

: 14 : MANCINI ALESSANDRO         : 07 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA      :    42"54 : 

: 15 : TURTURRO LUCA              : 06 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    42"78 : 

: 16 : RINALDI GRIFONI FRANCESCO  : 06 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    43"31 : 

: 17 : KOCEKU TOMMASO             : 06 : SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI  :    44"26 : 

: 18 : RINALDI GRIFONI MATTEO     : 07 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    44"80 : 

: 19 : DELUCA GIANMARCO           : 07 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    45"02 : 

: 20 : VINCIGUERRA MARCO          : 06 : SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI  :    45"89 : 

: 21 : MAMBELLI FABIO             : 06 : ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI  :    46"27 : 
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: 22 : BASCHIROTTO GIANMARIA      : 06 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    46"75 : 

: 23 : VANNI SIMONE               : 06 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    47"11 : 

: 24 : DERMYSHI ALEKSANDER        : 06 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    47"74 : 

: 25 : LEWIS LEONARDO             : 07 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    47"86 : 

: 26 : AMADIO MARCO               : 06 : VIRTUS URBINO            :    49"53 : 

: 27 : MORRI FRANCESCO            : 07 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    49"97 : 

: 28 : SCIVETTI VITTORIO          : 07 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    50"18 : 

: 29 : BAIONI GIOVANNI            : 06 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    50"53 : 

: 30 : ORLATI EMANUELE            : 06 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    51"71 : 

: 31 : BEISLY ARTHUR              : 06 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    51"92 : 

: 32 : SANTI TOMAS                : 06 : VIRTUS URBINO            :    54"90 : 

: 33 : CATRANI MICHELE            : 07 : SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI  :    58"84 : 

: 34 : MOULDI AIMN                : 07 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    59"36 : 

:    : VALENTINI ALESSIO          : 06 : VIRTUS URBINO            : SQUALIF. : 

 

50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : CECCHETTI ASIA             : 06 : GENS AQUATICA            :    34"71 : 

:  2 : VAROTTI MATILDE            : 05 : VALMAR SSD               :    35"89 : 

:  3 : RINALDINI EMMA             : 06 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    35"99 : 

:  4 : BRAVI EMMA                 : 06 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    36"12 : 

:  5 : MODULA CARLOTTA            : 06 : GENS AQUATICA            :    36"53 : 

:  6 : GUIDI CHIARA               : 06 : GENS AQUATICA            :    36"96 : 

:  7 : SFORZA REBECCA             : 06 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    37"08 : 

:  8 : GHINELLI VALENTINA         : 05 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    38"07 : 

:  9 : PANZERI BENEDETTA          : 06 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    38"57 : 

: 10 : BIANCONI ALIDA             : 05 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    38"80 : 

: 11 : FABBRI GIULIA              : 05 : ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI  :    38"86 : 

: 12 : ROVERELLI ELISA            : 05 : ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI  :    38"98 : 

: 13 : PAONE ALICE                : 05 : VALMAR SSD               :    39"42 : 

: 14 : BENZI IRIS                 : 05 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    42"35 : 

: 15 : AMATI ELISA                : 06 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    43"36 : 

: 16 : BENGHI VIOLA               : 06 : SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI  :    44"30 : 

: 17 : MARTELLA ASIA              : 06 : SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI  :    45"09 : 

: 18 : BIANCHI CAMILLA            : 06 : SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI  :    46"56 : 

: 19 : COCUZZA GIORGIA            : 06 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    48"98 : 

: 20 : GAMBARARA GIUDITTA         : 06 : VIRTUS URBINO            :    50"05 : 

: 21 : GIORGI CHIARA              : 06 : SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI  :    53"48 : 

: 22 : GIAMBI ASIA                : 06 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'03"54 : 

 

50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI A MASCHI 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : DE VECCHI NICOLO           : 04 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    30"86 : 

:  2 : ROSSI PIETRO               : 04 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    31"38 : 

:  3 : SUCCI MARK                 : 04 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    32"85 : 

:  4 : CAVIOLI MARCO              : 04 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    33"07 : 

:  5 : BOGA LORENZO               : 04 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    33"66 : 

:  6 : GALLETTI GIORDANO          : 05 : VALMAR SSD               :    33"83 : 

:  7 : MONTANARI RICCARDO         : 04 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    34"03 : 

:  8 : CASTALDO CRISTIAN          : 05 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    34"14 : 

:  9 : CAPPELLETTI TOMMASO        : 05 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    34"55 : 
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: 10 : RICCI MATTEO               : 05 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    35"53 : 

: 11 : HALILI KEVIN               : 05 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    35"58 : 

: 12 : DEL GIUDICE FILIPPO        : 04 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    35"75 : 

: 13 : CASADIO NICOLO'            : 05 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    35"89 : 

: 14 : GULI SIMONE                : 05 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    38"10 : 

: 15 : ALESSANDRINI LUCA          : 04 : VIRTUS URBINO            :    38"48 : 

: 16 : CASADEI MARCO              : 05 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    38"67 : 

: 17 : TARLAZZI RICCARDO          : 05 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    40"05 : 

: 18 : QUARTA RAFFAELE            : 04 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    41"13 : 

: 19 : RUSSO FRANCESCO            : 04 : SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI  :    41"92 : 

: 20 : GIOIA JACOPO               : 05 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    43"80 : 

: 21 : GALLEGO LUCAS              : 05 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    54"44 : 

 

 

 

Classifica Definitiva Società 
                                       Pti     Oro Arg Brz   

  1)  001  GARDEN RIMINI                   1560      23  16  13 

  2)  009  NUOTOROMAGNA                     841      17   8   6 

  3)  010  RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI           486       2   4   4 

  4)  006  D.L.F. RIMINI                    423       2   4   5 

  5)  012  GENS AQUATICA                    328       1   1   5 

  6)  003  VALMAR SSD                       303       1   5   4 

  7)  007  SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI          297       -   3   1 

  8)  004  ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA              243       1   1   1 

  9)  011  ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI          240       -   1   3 

 10)  005  VIRTUS URBINO                    128       -   1   - 

 11)  002  TITANO NUOTO                     105       -   4   2 

 12)  008  SPORT VILLAGE PESARO              94       2   -   1 
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